Datums: 31.10.2020.

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

HS Riga 2010

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Kalviskis Kaspars 19.06.2010.
V |Petrovs Markuss 07.10.2010.
A |Spéers Martins 17.07.2010.
A |Stepins Bruno 14.08.2010.
A |Sokolovs Kristers 22.06.2010.
A |Zizins Patriks 05.05.2010.
A |Stekels Mareks 14.01.2010.
A |Orlovs Antons 24.02.2010.
A |Milass Armands 03.04.2010.
U |Gaidulis Martins 14.06.2010.
U |Smats Jorens 21.09.2010.
U |Dehtevics llja 18.02.2010.
U |Kreicbergs Mikelis 17.07.2010.
U |Kohans Daniils 17.05.2010.
U |Pucuks Toms 24.04.2010.
U |Marinaks Alekss 01.08.2010.
U |Debuss Damirs 09.07.2010.
U |Abols-Eiduks Adrians 05.11.2010.
U |Zolotarevs Nikolajs 01.03.2010.

Sagatavots 29.10.2025. 03:13:01

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Dilevka Eduards Treneris
2 Ignatovics Andrejs Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




